
OUZO GREEK SHRIMP			   $15.95OUZO GREEK SHRIMP			   $15.95
Shrimp sautéed in an ouzo infused tomato sauce, 
topped with feta cheese, & baked in the oven. Served 
with pita bread. 
GRILLED OCTOPUS GRILLED OCTOPUS GF			   $15.95$15.95	
Tender marinated octopus chargrilled & topped w/ olive 
oil, lemon juice & seasonings. Served warm over a bed of 
lettuce & cherry tomatoes. 

HUMMUS					    HUMMUS					     $10.95$10.95
Pureed chickpeas. sesame seed paste and served with fresh 
pita bread. 

TZATZIKI					    TZATZIKI					     $10.95$10.95
Creamy Greek yogurt, cucumber & garlic dip, served with 
fresh pita bread.

SPICY FETA					     $10.95SPICY FETA					     $10.95
Spicy feta dip served with fresh pita bread. 

TRIO DIP					     $15.95		TRIO DIP					     $15.95		
Fresh pita bread slices served with tzatziki, hummus & 
spicy feta spread. 

SAGANAKI					     $13.95	SAGANAKI					     $13.95	
Seared Kasseri cheese flamed w/ brandy. Served w/ pita. 

SPANAKOPITA				    $13.95SPANAKOPITA				    $13.95
Phyllo triangles filled w/ our special spinach & cheese 
recipe.

BAKED BRIE					    $13.95BAKED BRIE					    $13.95
Brie wrapped in phyllo dough then baked and topped w/ 
honey & chopped walnuts. Served w/ apple slices & pita.

GRILLED HALLOUMI			   $13.95GRILLED HALLOUMI			   $13.95
Authentic grilled Cypriot goat cheese served w/ fresh pita 
bread, tomato slices, and cucumber slices. 

DOLMADAKIA DOLMADAKIA GF				    $9.95$9.95
Rice & herbs stuffed in grape leaves. Served cold. 

GREEK COMBO				    $18.95GREEK COMBO				    $18.95
A platter of dolmadakia, spanakopita, tzatziki, spicy feta, 
cucumbers, tomatoes, kalamata olives, and pepperoncini. 
Served with pita bread. 

FALAFEL					     $11.95FALAFEL					     $11.95
Fried patties of ground seasoned chick-peas. Served with 
tahini and warm pita bread. 

BUFFALO WINGS BUFFALO WINGS GF:: 
Fried chicken wings covered in a spicy buffalo wing sauce. 
8 Wings:$13.95  12 Wings:$20.90  20 Wings:$32.00   
CHICKEN TENDERS			   $10.95CHICKEN TENDERS			   $10.95
Beer-battered chicken breast cut into tenders, fried to a 
golden brown. 

CALAMARI					     $15.95CALAMARI					     $15.95
Fried calamari served with marinara sauce. 
BAKED SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIPBAKED SPINACH & ARTICHOKE DIP	 $14.95	 $14.95
Spinach & artichoke in a creamy cheese sauce and served 
with tortilla chips. 

AVGOLEMONO SOUP AVGOLEMONO SOUP GF			   $7.95$7.95
Traditional Greek egg-lemon soup made with chicken, 
egg, rice, and lemon juice. 

SALADS SALADS     ADD A PROTEIN TO ANY SALADADD A PROTEIN TO ANY SALAD
          Gyro meat $6, Grilled chicken $6, Grilled shrimp $9, Grilled salmon $9

GREEK SALAD GREEK SALAD GF											           $14.95$14.95
Fresh mixed greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, bell peppers, onions, feta cheese, kalamata olives, artichoke hearts, and     
pepperoncini. Served with Greek dressing. 

CAESAR SALAD											           $13.95CAESAR SALAD											           $13.95
Chopped Romaine lettuce topped with freshly grated Parmesan cheese and croutons. 

HORIATIKI SALAD HORIATIKI SALAD GF										          $15.95$15.95
It’s a Greek Salad but without the lettuce.

ANTIPASTO SALAD ANTIPASTO SALAD GF										          $16.95$16.95
Fresh mixed greens topped with tomatoes, artichoke hearts, peppers, cucumbers, onions, olives, salami, ham, assorted 
cheeses, and served with house dressing. 
SOUVLAKI SALAD									        SOUVLAKI SALAD									       
Your choice of Chicken Or Lamb Souvlaki tossed w/ chopped lettuce, tomatoes, cucumbers, Kalamata olives, onions, parsley, 
feta cheese & house vinagrette. Side of pita triangles. 	 Chicken $15.95		  Lamb **$17.95

STARTERSSTARTERS

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES  (Bread subs: brioche, hoagie, white, wheat, ciabatta, sour dough & bagel)(Bread subs: brioche, hoagie, white, wheat, ciabatta, sour dough & bagel)

GYRO SANDWICH											           $15.95GYRO SANDWICH											           $15.95
A cone of beef & lamb gyro sliced and served on pita and topped with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion & feta. 
Served with fries & tzatziki sauce on the side.

SOUVLAKI SANDWICH:SOUVLAKI SANDWICH: 
Tender marinated chunks of grilled chicken or lamb, served on pita and topped with lettuce, tomato, cucumber, 
onion and feta. Served with fries and tzatziki sauce on the side.  Chicken: $15.95  	 Lamb**$17.95

KALYPSO’S BURGER**										          $13.95KALYPSO’S BURGER**										          $13.95
1/2 lb. burger broiled and topped with lettuce, tomato, onion and mayo. Served on a brioche bun with a side of fries
With cheese: $1.00, With mushrooms & jalapenos: $1.75 each, With bacon: $1.50

AL’S SALMON BURGER										          $17.95AL’S SALMON BURGER										          $17.95
Fresh salmon fried and breaded, placed on a burger bun with lettuce, tomato, onion and a mild chipotle sauce. Served 
on a brioche bun with a side of fries. 

RIBEYE STEAK & CHEESE										          $17.95RIBEYE STEAK & CHEESE										          $17.95
Fresh Ribeye steak thinly sliced & sauteed with onions on a sub roll topped with provologne cheese, lettuce, tomatoes 
& mayo. Served with fries.

CRAB CAKE SANDWICH										          $19.95CRAB CAKE SANDWICH										          $19.95
Our delicious crab cake served on a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and tartar sauce. Accompanied by shoe string 
fries and a side of cole slaw. 

TUNA CLUB												            $14.95TUNA CLUB												            $14.95
Tuna salad topped w/ lettuce, tomato, onion, avocado, hard-boiled egg, bacon, & mayo. Served on toasted sourdough.



 ENTREES ENTREES 
add a side salad to any Entree- for Mixed Greens $2.00, Caesar $2.95 or Greek $3.25

GRILLED FILET MIGNON KABOB**GRILLED FILET MIGNON KABOB**GF								        $30.95								        $30.95
Cuts of tender filet mignon marinated in red wine and herbs, served over a bed of rice. 
GREEK STYLE LAMB CHOPS**									         $31.95GREEK STYLE LAMB CHOPS**									         $31.95
Lamb Chops marinated in Greek seasonings, chargrilled and served with Greek style potatoes & sautéed asparagus. 
GRILLED CHICKEN KABOB GRILLED CHICKEN KABOB GF									         $18.95									         $18.95
Tender pieces of marinated chicken breast grilled with bell pepper and onion, served over a bed of rice. 
GREEK CHICKEN GREEK CHICKEN GF										          $21.95										          $21.95
Slow-cooked 1/2 chicken seasoned with olive oil oregano & lemon juice. Served with Greek style potatoes and 
sauteed mixed veggies (sliceed asparagus & carrots).
GRILLED BRONZINI** GRILLED BRONZINI** GF										          $31.95										          $31.95
1lb. whole fresh Mediterranean Bronzini seasoned with lemon, olive oil and Mediterranean herbs. Grilled and served 
with rice & sautéed Asparagus.
KALYPSO’S GRILLED SHRIMP KALYPSO’S GRILLED SHRIMP GF								        $22.95								        $22.95
Shrimp marinated in olive oil and garlic. Grilled and served with rice and the vegetable of the day. All topped with a 
garlic white wine sauce. 
GREEK SALMON**GREEK SALMON**GF										          $24.95										          $24.95
7oz of baked Arctic salmon topped with a mixture of tomatoes, basil, kalamata olives, and feta cheese. served over a rice 
pilaf and fresh asparagus. 
MOUSSAKA												            $18.95MOUSSAKA												            $18.95
An eggplant casserole with potatoes & ground beef, covered w/ Béchamel sauce.

PASTAPASTA
ADD A PROTEIN TO ANY PASTA ADD A PROTEIN TO ANY PASTA Gyro meat $6 Grilled chicken $6, Grilled shrimp $9 Grilled Salmon $9

  
HOMEMADE BAKED LASAGNA									         $18.95HOMEMADE BAKED LASAGNA									         $18.95
Pasta layered with beef and ricotta cheese, topped with marinara sauce and mozzarella cheese, and baked in the oven. 
SPAGHETTI												            $14.95SPAGHETTI												            $14.95
Served with your choice of marinara sauce or meat sauce add $1.00. 
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA**									         $16.95SPAGHETTI CARBONARA**									         $16.95
Spaghetti tossed w/ bacon, onions, egg & Parmesan cheese. 
FETTUCINI ALFREDO										          $15.95FETTUCINI ALFREDO										          $15.95
Fettucini pasta with creamy Alfredo sauce. 
PARMIGIANA (CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT)							      PARMIGIANA (CHICKEN OR EGGPLANT)							     
Pan fried breaded chicken or eggplant covered in marinara, cheese, and then baked. Served with a side of spaghetti a la 
marinara. 	 Chicken $19.95			   Eggplant $17.95

PIZZASPIZZAS
made with homemade dough into 12” piesmade with homemade dough into 12” pies

CHEESE PIZZA				    $14.95CHEESE PIZZA				    $14.95
Topped with a mixture of provolone and mozzarella cheese.  
WHITE PIZZA				    $18.95WHITE PIZZA				    $18.95
Covered with our special ricotta cheese mixture and topped 
with provolone, fresh mozzarella and feta cheese. 
Finished with a light brush of olive oil. 
MARGARITA PIZZA			   $17.95	MARGARITA PIZZA			   $17.95	
Topped with fresh tomatoes and basil. 
GREEK PIZZA				    $19.95GREEK PIZZA				    $19.95 
Gyro meat, feta cheese, onion and fresh tomato.  
KALYPSO’S SPECIAL PIZZA		  $19.95KALYPSO’S SPECIAL PIZZA		  $19.95 
Pepperoni, sausage, green pepper, mushroom and seasoned  
ground beef. 
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA			  $18.95MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA			  $18.95
Eggplant, garlic, tomato, and Greek olives. 
VEGGIE PIZZA				    $18.95VEGGIE PIZZA				    $18.95
Green peppers, onions, olives, mushrooms & fresh tomatoes. 
LAKE ANNE PIZZA				   $18.95LAKE ANNE PIZZA				   $18.95
Feta cheese, spinach, tomatoes and pepperoni. 
	 ADD VEGGIES 	 $1.75
	 Mushrooms, onions, green peppers, red         	
	 peppers, kalamata olives, spinach, fresh toma		
	 toes, fresh garlic, jalapeños. 	
	 ADD MEAT		  $2.75
	 Sausage, pepperoni, bacon, gyro meat, ground beef, 	
	 ham, salami, anchovies. 
	 ADD CHEESE	 $1.95
	 Fresh mozzarella, feta cheese, provolone. 

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGESNON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
COKE					    $3.00
DIET COKE				    $3.00
SPRITE			    	 $3.00
LEMONADE				    $3.00
ICED TEA				    $3.00
SPARKLING WATER		  $6.00
DOMINION ROOTBEER (BOTTLE)	$4.00

COFFEECOFFEE

GREEK COFFEE 			   $4.50
FILTERED COFFEE (COLOMBIAN)	$2.75

Now Proudly Serving

Coffee Americano 			   $3.75
Espresso 				    $3.00 
Double Espresso 			   $4.50
Cappuccino 				    $4.50 
Latte Macchiato			   $5.75

****  This item may be served undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may 
      increase your risk of foodborne illness. Please notify us of any allergies that you may have.


